

Pima County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	File	ID 7651	Version:	1	Name:	
Туре:	Age	nda Item			Status:	Approved
File created:	6/8/2	2017			In control:	Library District Board
On agenda:	6/20	/2017			Final action:	6/20/2017
Title:	Contract Ajo Plaza, L.L.C., Amendment No. 1, to provide a lease for the Ajo Library located at 15 W. Plaza Street, Suite 179, extend contract term to 12/31/21 and amend contractual language, Library District Fund, contract amount \$250,000.00 (CT-LIB-12-862)					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. CT-LIB-12-862, 2. CT-LIB-12-862_AmendedAgendaItemReport					
Date	Ver.	Action By	1		Act	ion Result
6/20/2017	1	Board of	Supervisor	s		
Contract						

Ajo Plaza, L.L.C., Amendment No. 1, to provide a lease for the Ajo Library located at 15 W. Plaza Street, Suite 179, extend contract term to 12/31/21 and amend contractual language, Library District Fund, contract amount \$250,000.00 (CT-LIB-12-862)